Security Room  with internal  
roads at Ghuni , New Town 
Kolkata under NKDA.                                                                                                                                                                                

10465592.00 
(Rupees one 
crore four lakh 
sixty five 
thousand five 
hundred ninety 
two) only. 

209312.00 
(Rupees 
Two lakh 
nine 
thousand 
three 
hundred 
twelve) only. 

2955/- 
(2500/- + 450/- 

(18% GST) + 
5/-)   Each 
set and it is 

to be paid 
only by the 
successful 

bidder at 
the time of 
agreement. 

120 Days. 

1) In the event of e-filling, applicants are advised to download the tender